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ITINERARY

The Visitation of the Missionary Image
of Our Lady of Guadalupe

Date

Location

Veneration Plan

Sat., Jan. 9

Holy Ghost, 311 East
Hooper St., Tiverton

9:00 a.m. Mass, Veneration,
4:30 p.m. Mass

Sun., Jan. 10

Holy Ghost, Tiverton

7:30a.m., 9:00 a.m., 10:30 a.m. Mass,
Veneration, 1:00 p.m. Holy Hour and
Solemn Benediction

Mon., Jan. 11

Our Lady of Mercy, 65
Third St., East Greenwich

6:30 p.m. Confession, 7:00 p.m. Holy
Hour, Presentation, Benediction

Tues., Jan. 12

St. James Chapel, 2079
Matunuck Schoolhouse
Rd., Charlestown

8:00 a.m. Mass, Adoration, Veneration
all day until 8:00 p.m.

Wed., Jan. 13 St. Timothy, 8:00 a.m. Mass, 12:00 noon Angelus,
1799 Warwick Ave., Rosary, 1:00 p.m. Meditations and
Warwick Hymns, 3:00 p.m. Divine Mercy Chaplet,
6:00 p.m. Holy Hour, Rosary,
Presentation, Benediction
Fri., Jan. 15 St. Joseph, 854 7:00 a.m. Mass, Veneration
Providence St., until 12:30 p.m.
West Warwick
Sat., Jan. 16 St. John the Baptist, 69 4:00 p.m. Rosary, 4:30 p.m. Mass,
Quincy Ave., Pawtucket 5:30 p.m. Spanish Rosary
Sun,, Jan. 17 SS Rose and Clement, 8:00 a.m. & 10:30 a.m. Mass,

111 Long St.,
Warwick

Veneration, 1:00 p.m. Rosary,
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2:00 p.m. Holy Hour
(Exposition, Reflections, Benediction)

Mon., Jan. 18

St. Anthony, 10 Sunset
Ave., West Warwick

6:00 p.m. Presentation,
Holy Hour, and Rosary

Tues., Jan. 19

St. Philips, 622 Putnam
Pike, Smithfield

8:00 a.m. Mass, Veneration
until 3:00 p.m.

Wed., Jan. 20

St. Joseph,
183 Sayles Ave.,
Burrillville

8:00 a.m. Mass, 8:30 a.m. Rosary, 9:15
a.m. Presentation, 10:15a.m. - 12:15
p.m. Veneration, 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
Adoration (Confession 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.,
Divine Mercy Chaplet 3:00 p.m.,
Benediction 3:30 p.m.), 3:45-4:30 p.m.
Veneration, 4:30 p.m. Closing Prayer

Thurs., Jan. 21

St. Patrick,
45 Main St.,
Harrisville

8:30 a.m. Mass, 9:00 a.m. Rosary, 10:00
a.m. Presentation, 11:00 a.m. - 1:00
p.m. Veneration, 1:15 - 4:15 p.m.
Adoration (2:00 - 2:30 p.m. Confession,
3:45 p.m. Divine Mercy Chaplet, 4:00
p.m. Benediction) 4:15 - 5:00 p.m.
Veneration, 5:00 p.m. Closing Prayer

Mass, Adoration, Veneration

Fri., Jan. 22 Mother of Life Chapel, at
Mother of Life Center, 10:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
400 Atwells Ave.,
Providence
Sat., Jan 23 Cathedral of SS Peter & 9:00 a.m. Mass, Veneration
Paul, Cathedral Square, until 10:30 a.m.
Providence
Sun., Jan. 24 SS John & James, 8:30 a.m. Mass, Confession,
20 Washington St., Presentation, Adoration, Veneration,
West Warwick Holy Hour, Benediction
Mon., Jan. 25 St. Luke, 7:00 a.m. Mass, Exposition, Adoration,
108 Washington Rd., and Veneration all day, 3:00 p.m. Divine
Barrington Mercy Chaplet, 3:15 p.m. Memorare,

Litany of Loreto, Evening prayer, 7:00
p.m. Holy Hour (Hymns, Presentation,
Rosary, Benediction)

Tues., Jan. 26

St. Bernard,
415 Tower Hill Rd.,
North Kingstown

8:00 a.m. Mass, Rosary, Adoration,
Veneration, 10:00 a.m. Presentation,
11:00 a.m. Benediction

Wed., Jan. 27

St. Mary, 538 Broadway,

6:30 a.m. Confessions,

Providence
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7:00 a.m. Low Mass, 7:45 a.m. Terce,
8:00 a.m. Rosary (Joyful) and
Confessions, 12 noon Rosary (Sorrowful)
and Confessions, 3:00 p.m. Holy Hour
and Confessions, 5:30 p.m. Vespers,
6:00 p.m. Rosary (Glorious) and
Confessions, 6:30 p.m. Low Mass,
7:15 p.m. Flower Procession,

7:30 p.m. Compline

Thurs., Jan 28

St. Thomas More,
53 Rockland St.,
Narragansett

9:00 a.m. Mass, 9:30 a.m. Rosary,
Veneration, Adoration until 1:00 p.m.,
Benediction

Fri., Jan. 29 St. Francis De Sales, 9:00 a.m. Mass, Rosary, Veneration,
381 School St., Adoration, 2:00 p.m. Rosary, 3:00 p.m.
North Kingstown Divine Mercy Chaplet,
6:00 p.m. Benediction
Sat., Jan. 30 St. Sebastian, 9:00 a.m. Mass, Veneration
67 Cole Ave.,
Providence
Sun., Jan. 31 St. Eugene, 8:00 a.m. and 10:15 Mass, Veneration,
1251 Putnam Pike, 5:00 p.m. Holy Hour
Glocester




